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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5482  Rachel Ulrich               12  Osceola                           19:15.1  6:12 
      2    2 5409  Greta Peters                10  Altoona                           19:44.4  6:22 
      3    3 5477  Merri Johnson               11  Osceola                           20:15.5  6:32 
      4    4 5437  Natasha Tiry                10  Amery                             20:19.5  6:33 
      5    5 5430  Alex Edwards                10  Amery                             20:21.0  6:33 
      6    6 5566  Kaitlyn Carlson             12  St. Croix Central                 20:32.3  6:37 
      7    7 5451  Miley Smith                  9  Baldwin-Woodville                 20:33.3  6:37 
      8    8 5575  Adeline Swanson             10  St. Croix Central                 20:43.2  6:41 
      9    9 5438  Anna Williamson              9  Amery                             20:45.2  6:41 
     10   10 5480  Elletta Uddin                9  Osceola                           20:46.4  6:42 
     11   11 5569  Abby Lamers                 10  St. Croix Central                 20:49.0  6:43 
     12   12 5479  Olivia Schiebel             12  Osceola                           20:50.6  6:43 
     13   13 5431  Anna Gould                  10  Amery                             20:51.6  6:43 
     14   14 5478  Kya Krenz                   10  Osceola                           20:54.2  6:44 
     15   15 5428  Grace Carlson               12  Amery                             21:06.1  6:48 
     16   16 5511  Ella Johnson                12  Prescott                          21:14.8  6:51 
     17   17 5427  Luciana Aizpurua            10  Amery                             21:31.9  6:56 
     18   18 5439  Grace Williamson            10  Amery                             21:39.8  6:59 
     19   19 5404  Emmy Anczak                 10  Altoona                           21:52.2  7:03 
     20   20 5453  Adison Wilde                11  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:53.8  7:03 
     21   21 5574  Ellie Smith                 11  St. Croix Central                 22:05.1  7:07 
     22   22 5554  Hailee Patrick               9  Somerset                          22:05.3  7:07 
     23   23 5551  Hannah Mroz                 10  Somerset                          22:05.8  7:07 
     24   24 5474  Adelyn Ellefson             11  Osceola                           22:07.2  7:08 
     25   25 5481  Ana Ulrich                   9  Osceola                           22:07.2  7:08 
     26   26 5567  Emmie Collins               10  St. Croix Central                 22:11.2  7:09 
     27   27 5573  Sidnie Roshell              11  St. Croix Central                 22:12.0  7:09 
     28   28 5508  Rhiannon Fabian             11  Prescott                          22:21.2  7:12 
     29   29 5519  Evalyn Sieben               12  Prescott                          22:26.7  7:14 
     30   30 5465  Kayla Kressin               11  Ellsworth                         22:49.2  7:21 
     31   31 5510  Katie Huppert               10  Prescott                          22:49.3  7:21 
     32   32 5505  Ava Budworth                11  Prescott                          23:03.2  7:26 
     33   33 5449  Lucy Lovestrand             10  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:08.6  7:27 
     34   34 5444  Natalie Bolstad             11  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:13.3  7:29 
     35   35 5467  Chloe VanWatermeulen        11  Ellsworth                         23:16.1  7:30 
     36   36 5568  Libby Collins               11  St. Croix Central                 23:17.5  7:30 
     37   37 5550  Grace Laboissiere            9  Somerset                          23:23.8  7:32 
     38   38 5512  Nicole Lynes                10  Prescott                          23:29.8  7:34 
     39   39 5410  Leah Saeger                 12  Altoona                           23:53.7  7:42 
     40   40 5514  Abby Overland               11  Prescott                          23:57.6  7:43 
     41   41 5553  Mia Olson                   12  Somerset                          24:03.2  7:45 
     42   42 5548  Grace Kumlin                 9  Somerset                          24:03.4  7:45 
     43   43 5447  Lavinia Kool                10  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:39.7  7:57 
     44   44 5405  Miriam Hoage                10  Altoona                           24:41.4  7:57 
     45   45 5406  Grace McIntosh              10  Altoona                           24:55.0  8:02 
     46   46 5463  Jillian Griggs              11  Ellsworth                         24:55.9  8:02 
     47   47 5545  Sophia German                9  Somerset                          25:25.5  8:12 
     48   48 5464  Morgan Halverson            10  Ellsworth                         25:38.4  8:16 
     49   49 5452  Katriina Taehtinen          11  Baldwin-Woodville                 25:58.2  8:22 
     50   50 5446  Hope Heutmaker              11  Baldwin-Woodville                 26:00.8  8:23 
     51   51 5408  Nora Paintner               10  Altoona                           26:08.2  8:25 
     52   52 5466  Abigail Michels             11  Ellsworth                         27:41.2  8:55 
     53   53 5462  Andrea Esterby              10  Ellsworth                         27:49.5  8:58 
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       1.    40  Osceola                                    (20:24.4  102:01.8 1:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachel Ulrich             12 19:15.1
       2      3  Merri Johnson             11 20:15.5
       3     10  Elletta Uddin              9 20:46.4
       4     12  Olivia Schiebel           12 20:50.6
       5     14  Kya Krenz                 10 20:54.2
       6   ( 24) Adelyn Ellefson           11 22:07.2
       7   ( 25) Ana Ulrich                 9 22:07.2

       2.    46  Amery                                      (20:40.7  103:23.4 0:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Natasha Tiry              10 20:19.5
       2      5  Alex Edwards              10 20:21.0
       3      9  Anna Williamson            9 20:45.2
       4     13  Anna Gould                10 20:51.6
       5     15  Grace Carlson             12 21:06.1
       6   ( 17) Luciana Aizpurua          10 21:31.9
       7   ( 18) Grace Williamson          10 21:39.8

       3.    72  St. Croix Central                          (21:16.2  106:20.8 1:38.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kaitlyn Carlson           12 20:32.3
       2      8  Adeline Swanson           10 20:43.2
       3     11  Abby Lamers               10 20:49.0
       4     21  Ellie Smith               11 22:05.1
       5     26  Emmie Collins             10 22:11.2
       6   ( 27) Sidnie Roshell            11 22:12.0
       7   ( 36) Libby Collins             11 23:17.5

       4.   136  Prescott                                   (22:23.1  111:55.2 1:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ella Johnson              12 21:14.8
       2     28  Rhiannon Fabian           11 22:21.2
       3     29  Evalyn Sieben             12 22:26.7
       4     31  Katie Huppert             10 22:49.3
       5     32  Ava Budworth              11 23:03.2
       6   ( 38) Nicole Lynes              10 23:29.8
       7   ( 40) Abby Overland             11 23:57.6

       5.   137  Baldwin-Woodville                          (22:41.8  113:28.7 4:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Miley Smith                9 20:33.3
       2     20  Adison Wilde              11 21:53.8
       3     33  Lucy Lovestrand           10 23:08.6
       4     34  Natalie Bolstad           11 23:13.3
       5     43  Lavinia Kool              10 24:39.7
       6   ( 49) Katriina Taehtinen        11 25:58.2
       7   ( 50) Hope Heutmaker            11 26:00.8

       6.   149  Altoona                                    (23:01.4  115:06.7 5:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Greta Peters              10 19:44.4
       2     19  Emmy Anczak               10 21:52.2
       3     39  Leah Saeger               12 23:53.7
       4     44  Miriam Hoage              10 24:41.4
       5     45  Grace McIntosh            10 24:55.0
       6   ( 51) Nora Paintner             10 26:08.2
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       7.   165  Somerset                                   (23:08.3  115:41.5 1:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Hailee Patrick             9 22:05.3
       2     23  Hannah Mroz               10 22:05.8
       3     37  Grace Laboissiere          9 23:23.8
       4     41  Mia Olson                 12 24:03.2
       5     42  Grace Kumlin               9 24:03.4
       6   ( 47) Sophia German              9 25:25.5

       8.   211  Ellsworth                                  (24:52.2  124:20.8 4:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Kayla Kressin             11 22:49.2
       2     35  Chloe VanWatermeulen      11 23:16.1
       3     46  Jillian Griggs            11 24:55.9
       4     48  Morgan Halverson          10 25:38.4
       5     52  Abigail Michels           11 27:41.2
       6   ( 53) Andrea Esterby            10 27:49.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5432  Hadassah Ingham             10  Amery                             22:00.3  7:05 
      2    2 5433  Paige Komanec               10  Amery                             22:19.5  7:12 
      3    3 5436  Aurora Schwartz             12  Amery                             22:21.9  7:12 
      4      5476  Rylee Hall                   9  Osceola                           22:57.0  7:24 
      5    4 5434  Kaitlyn Peterson            12  Amery                             23:26.1  7:33 
      6    5 5516  Camryn Rickers              10  Prescott                          23:31.6  7:35 
      7    6 5513  Izzy Metz                   10  Prescott                          23:41.6  7:38 
      8    7 5503  Addyson Allsop               9  Prescott                          23:51.2  7:41 
      9    8 5429  Kendall Doten               12  Amery                             23:54.1  7:42 
     10    9 5520  Alee Warp                   11  Prescott                          23:56.1  7:43 
     11   10 5515  Faith Parmeter              10  Prescott                          24:09.5  7:47 
     12   11 5504  Nora Boles                   9  Prescott                          24:29.8  7:54 
     13   12 5435  Hannah Rosenberg            10  Amery                             24:36.8  7:56 
     14      5571  Amethyst Morrow             10  St. Croix Central                 24:39.2  7:57 
     15   13 5426  Ani Abraham                 10  Amery                             24:53.3  8:01 
     16      5570  Sophia Madlung              11  St. Croix Central                 25:02.7  8:04 
     17   14 5518  Marissa Shelstad            11  Prescott                          25:16.0  8:08 
     18      5517  Madison Schmitz             12  Prescott                          25:58.8  8:22 
     19      5572  Aubri Petersohn             11  St. Croix Central                 26:01.2  8:23 
     20   15 5555  Josie Sanchez               11  Somerset                          26:04.3  8:24 
     21      5506  Brooke Engeldinger          10  Prescott                          26:22.2  8:30 
     22      5475  Cecilia Gustafson           12  Osceola                           26:48.3  8:38 
     23   16 5546  Natalie Hansen              11  Somerset                          27:00.0  8:42 
     24   17 5556  Alissa Simonet              11  Somerset                          27:28.6  8:51 
     25      5445  Miranda Halverson           11  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:46.6  8:57 
     26      5450  Maran Luckwaldt             11  Baldwin-Woodville                 28:02.6  9:02 
     27   18 5544  Marissa German              12  Somerset                          28:18.3  9:07 
     28   19 5549  Lydia Kunkel                11  Somerset                          35:15.1 11:21 
     29      5448  Keelyn Lee                  10  Baldwin-Woodville                 35:58.0 11:35 
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       1.    18  Amery                                      (22:48.4  114:01.9 1:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Hadassah Ingham           10 22:00.3
       2      2  Paige Komanec             10 22:19.5
       3      3  Aurora Schwartz           12 22:21.9
       4      4  Kaitlyn Peterson          12 23:26.1
       5      8  Kendall Doten             12 23:54.1
       6   ( 12) Hannah Rosenberg          10 24:36.8
       7   ( 13) Ani Abraham               10 24:53.3

       2.    37  Prescott                                   (23:50.0  119:10.0 0:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Camryn Rickers            10 23:31.6
       2      6  Izzy Metz                 10 23:41.6
       3      7  Addyson Allsop             9 23:51.2
       4      9  Alee Warp                 11 23:56.1
       5     10  Faith Parmeter            10 24:09.5
       6   ( 11) Nora Boles                 9 24:29.8
       7   ( 14) Marissa Shelstad          11 25:16.0

       3.    85  Somerset                                   (28:49.3  144:06.3 9:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Josie Sanchez             11 26:04.3
       2     16  Natalie Hansen            11 27:00.0
       3     17  Alissa Simonet            11 27:28.6
       4     18  Marissa German            12 28:18.3
       5     19  Lydia Kunkel              11 35:15.1




